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スーパークラス

第1戦 第2戦 第3戦 第4戦 第5戦
開 催 日 1/31 2/7 2/14 2/21 2/28
開 催 地 新潟・湯沢 長野 わっさむ 士別 美瑛
観 客 数 3,000 1,800 600 250 500
天　　候 晴 雪 /晴 晴 /曇 /小雪 晴 曇
出走台数 19 20 20 19 22

順位 ゼッケン 氏名 所属県 MFJ公認クラブ 1 H1 1 H2 2 H1 2 H2 3 H1 3 H2 4 H1 4 H2 5 H1 5 H2 合計
1 3 松田　智典 北海道 20 20 6 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 186
2 2 佐野　友介 北海道 チームHRD 17 5 7 17 17 17 6 10 17 113
3 4 川越　清貴 青森県 8 11 17 8 15 9 4 8 15 95
4 7 寺崎　雅史 北海道 Team TARGET 9 20 7 8 17 17 6 10 94
5 20 佐々木雅規 北海道 15 15 8 13 13 9 10 11 94
6 10 永倉　信明 青森県 8 13 9 11 15 11 15 8 90
7 22 高橋　良太 北海道 TEAM RSS泉澤 13 13 8 11 15 8 4 17 89
8 9 阿久津成一 福島県 6 17 15 6 13 15 7 9 88
9 15 稲葉　　翔 青森県 yagi RT 10 9 10 13 10 13 13 78
10 5 橋場　久志 岐阜県 11 7 9 15 4 9 7 62
11 14 林　　宏典 北海道 9 10 11 11 13 54
12 11 熊谷　聡寛 北海道 Team TARGET 5 4 4 5 8 5 31
13 21 計良　亮太 北海道 TEAM RSS泉澤 10 6 5 4 4 29
14 12 高村　大志 青森県 フジオートレーシング 7 6 5 6 5 29
15 18 佐藤　義暢 青森県 チームHRD 7 6 7 7 27
16 8 松野　　元 長野県 10 11 5 26
17 6 久保田洋平 長野県 4 11 10 25
18 16 上野　　仁 北海道 5 7 6 18
19 13 波方　真如 北海道 真狩スノーモビルランド 9 9
20 17 古澤　尚児 京都府 Tuning Fork 4 4 8
21 25 正野　健二 山形県 Y.G RACING 5 5

A-S1

第1戦 第2戦 第3戦 第4戦 第5戦

全5戦中
4戦有効P

開 催 日 1/31 2/7 2/14 2/21 2/28
開 催 地 新潟・湯沢 長野 わっさむ 士別 美瑛
観 客 数 3,000 1,800 600 250 500
天　　候 晴 雪 /晴 晴 /曇 /小雪 晴 曇
出走台数 15 17 22 20 21

順位 ゼッケン 氏名 所属県 MFJ公認クラブ 合計 有効P
1 9 熊谷　寛樹 北海道 Team TARGET 20 20 20 20 20 100 80
2 村上　雅紀 青森県 15 17 15 9 56 56
3 水口　昌人 北海道 TEAM Hurry's 11 11 17 15 54 54
4 1 高村　啓太 青森県 フジオートレーシング 17 15 17 49 49
5 3 藤川　　淳 北海道 真狩スノーモビルランド 13 13 13 10 49 49
6 5 林　　竜一 北海道 RTハヤシMP 11 10 13 34 34
7 11 石毛　　航 北海道 NSR-X 17 10 27 27
8 20 後藤田英樹 北海道 NSR-X 15 11 26 26
9 8 山道　徳年 青森県 ヤマミチ技研 10 8 7 25 25
10 圡生　睦彦 北海道 11 6 17 17
11 小西　貴樹 北海道 チームHRD 10 5 15 15
12 2 村角　謙二 北海道 Fレーシング 13 13 13
13 15 伊藤　聖春 北海道 Team- マツムラ 4 6 10 10
14 細谷　俊輔 北海道 CORE VIRUS 9 9 9
15 17 大川　高二 北海道 9 9 9
16 21 長谷川友和 青森県 亀山レーシング 9 9 9
17 6 川村　光彦 青森県 亀山レーシング 9 9 9
18 黒澤　直也 北海道 Team TARGET 8 8 8
19 髙橋　英行 宮城県 8 8 8
20 1 千葉　賢一 青森県 フジオートレーシング 8 8 8
21 大久保　充 北海道 7 7 7
22 小野　勝徳 北海道 7 7 7
23 23 影山　　玲 北海道 6 6 6



16 17

A-S2

第1戦 第2戦 第3戦 第4戦 第5戦

全5戦中
4戦有効P

開 催 日 1/31 2/7 2/14 2/21 2/28
開 催 地 新潟・湯沢 長野 わっさむ 士別 美瑛
観 客 数 3,000 1,800 600 250 500
天　　候 晴 雪 /晴 晴 /曇 /小雪 晴 曇
出走台数 18 19 20 18 21

順位 ゼッケン 氏名 所属県 MFJ公認クラブ 合計 有効P
1 村上　雅紀 青森県 17 20 15 8 20 80 72
2 1 高村　啓太 青森県 フジオートレーシング 20 15 17 17 17 86 71
3 9 熊谷　寛樹 北海道 Team TARGET 15 13 20 20 11 79 68
4 水口　昌人 北海道 TEAM Hurry's 13 10 10 9 42 42
5 3 藤川　　淳 北海道 真狩スノーモビルランド 9 17 13 39 39
6 山田　大樹 青森県 ヤマミチ技研 11 11 13 35 36
7 黒澤　直也 北海道 Team TARGET 13 15 28 28
8 小西　貴樹 北海道 チームHRD 10 8 6 24 24
9 細谷　俊輔 北海道 CORE VIRUS 9 7 7 23 23
10 17 大川　高二 北海道 10 11 21 21
11 8 山道　徳年 青森県 ヤマミチ技研 7 7 6 20 20
12 21 長谷川友和 青森県 亀山レーシング 8 9 17 17
13 5 林　　竜一 北海道 RTハヤシMP 7 9 16 16
14 赤坂　一弘 北海道 オホーツクSR 15 15 15
15 7 吉田　善公 岩手県 ライディング　ビレッヂ 11 11 11
16 圡生　睦彦 北海道 10 10 10
17 2 村角　謙二 北海道 Fレーシング 8 8 8
18 27 下村　大介 北海道 8 8 8

A-S3

第1戦 第2戦 第3戦 第4戦 第5戦

全5戦中
4戦有効P

開 催 日 1/31 2/7 2/14 2/21 2/28
開 催 地 新潟・湯沢 長野 わっさむ 士別 美瑛
観 客 数 3,000 1,800 600 250 500
天　　候 晴 雪 /晴 晴 /曇 /小雪 晴 曇
出走台数 5 不成立 8 6 9

順位 ゼッケン 氏名 所属県 MFJ公認クラブ 合計 有効P
1 9 熊谷　寛樹 北海道 Team TARGET 20 20 20 13 73 73
2 山田　大樹 青森県 ヤマミチ技研 17 15 17 49 49
3 20 後藤田英樹 北海道 NSR-X 17 20 37 37
4 11 石毛　　航 北海道 NSR-X 17 17 17
5 赤坂　一弘 北海道 オホーツクSR 15 15 15
6 26 小林　貴之 北海道 オホーツクSR 15 15 15
7 板持　　貢 北海道 13 13 13




